try as well as in town. Furniture re-

paired in tho best style, and Chairs neatly
caned on short notice. I respectfully ask
for a share of tho public patronage.

MRS. E.J. HENDERSON.-Bloomington-
,

Ind., Oct. 13, 1880.

northwest quarter of section nine (9), and.
one hundred and six (106) acres off tho
wost side northeast quarter of section nine
(H), and all of the above lands being town-

ship seven, north raugo ono west.
And on failure to realise Uk full am-

ount of judgment, interest and costs, I
will at the same time nnd place expose-- at